 1 Publication Order Number :
  MCH6448/D
© Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
March 2015 - Rev. 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
See detailed ordering and shipping information on page 5 of this data sheet.
MCH6448

Recommended
Soldering Footprint
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping Note
MCH6448-TL-H MCPH6
SC-88FL,SC-70-6,SOT-363
3,000 pcs. / Tape & Reel
Pb-Free
and Halogen Free MCH6448-TL-W
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel
Packaging Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.  http://www.onsemi.com/pub_link/Collateral/BRD8011-D.PDF
Note on usage : Since the MCH6448 is a MOSFET product, please avoid using this device in the vicinity
 of highly charged objects.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for MOSFET category:
Click to view products by  ON Semiconductor manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
614233C  648584F  MCH3443-TL-E  MCH6422-TL-E  FDPF9N50NZ  FW216A-TL-2W  FW231A-TL-E  APT5010JVR  NTNS3A92PZT5G
IRF100S201  JANTX2N5237  2SK2464-TL-E  2SK3818-DL-E  FCA20N60_F109  FDZ595PZ  STD6600NT4G  FSS804-TL-E  2SJ277-DL-E
2SK1691-DL-E  2SK2545(Q,T)  D2294UK  405094E  423220D  MCH6646-TL-E  TPCC8103,L1Q(CM  367-8430-0972-503  VN1206L
424134F  026935X  051075F  SBVS138LT1G  614234A  715780A  NTNS3166NZT5G  751625C  873612G  IRF7380TRHR
IPS70R2K0CEAKMA1  RJK60S3DPP-E0#T2  RJK60S5DPK-M0#T0  APT5010JVFR  APT12031JFLL  APT12040JVR  DMN3404LQ-7